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Little Miami Materials 2020-8 LMM-CDF-F1 2020-08 7/29/2024 113.4 8.5 6.1E-03 3,000 9 47.0 93.1 0.64 7/31/2024 yes yes yes Joe Prus jprus@prus.us

LMM-CDF-S1 2020-09 7/29/2024 116.3 8.0 1.3E-02 3,400 9 27.0 94.6 0.50 7/31/2024 yes yes yes

Hilltop Companies 2025-2 CRM-CDF1 2025-04 6/12/2025 113.9 9.0 2.7E-04 3,787 4 50.0 113.9 0.89 1/3/2025 (temp) yes yes yes Brett Deters bdeters@hilltopbasic.com

8ZPF-HBR1 2025-02 6/12/2025 90.0 8.0 2.1E-05 29,317 7.5 79.0 90.0 0.79 1/2/2025 yes yes yes

Ernst 2025-1 G-EFILL25 2025-01 12/19/2024 104.9 8.3 5.5E-04 4,764 4 11.0 104.9 0.37 12/20/2024 yes yes yes Frank Williams Frank.Williams@ernstconcrete.com

Smyrna Ready Mix Mark Griffith / Tom Worrall mgriffith@smyrnareadymix.com  / tworrall@smyrnareadymix.com

Hometown Concrete 2025-3 HamCin CDF LSM 2025-03 1/23/2025 115.3 9.0 6.8E-03 3,300 8 20.0 115.3 0.58 yes yes yes Carl Setters carls@hometownconcrete.net

Rocket Concrete 2020-6 HamCin-LowSpread 2020-12 8/6/2024 102.0 4.0 5.2E-02 3,011 9 34.0 102.0 0.62 8/20/2024 yes yes yes yes Bruce Hobbs bruce.hobbs@rocketconcrete.com volumetric mixers

HamCin -PeaGravel 2020-13 8/6/2024 120.0 10.0 2.1E-02 2,906 5 71.0 108.0 0.98 8/7/2024 yes yes yes

Rocket Fill - PG 2020-14 12/2/2024 113.0 10.0 4.8E-02 3,920 4 22.0 110.0 0.56 11/26/2024 yes yes yes Intended for rapid set

Crosby Trucking, LLC 2025-5 Flowable Fill-HC 2025-06 11/12/2025 108.8 10.0 9.0E-03 3,220 4 57.0 108.8 0.89 70.0 108.8 0.99 11/12/2025 yes yes yes Bruce Hobbs lb@lbcreations.llc

Scott Rack srack@rackballauer.com

Irving Materials, Inc. (IMI) 2025-4 7618c5 2025-05 8/20/2025 115.8 9.3 3.1E-02 2,915 9 50.0 115.8 0.92 9/26/2023 yes yes yes Ed Fougerousse ed.fougerousse@irvmat.com

Contact Person Contact email Comments

AWWA 10-point 
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HAM-CIN  CLSM-CDF Accepted Mixes (2020-2024 Cycle)
Wednesday, November 12, 2025
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